U.S. Sensor
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1.5A 15.24MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
ST33001C.pdf
lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales
representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±20%
Series: ST
R @ Current: 0.74 Ohm
R @ 25°C: 33 Ohm
Packaging: Bulk
Lead Spacing: 0.300" (7.62mm)
Diameter: 0.60" (15.24mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 1.5A
Approvals: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ST33001C Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ST33001B
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1A 13.97MM
US Sensor
RFQ
ST33001D
ICL 33 OHM 20% 500MA 11.43MM
US Sensor
RFQ
ST33079
in stock
ST
RFQ
ST33-75T1KI
CAP TANT 33UF 75V 10% AXIAL
Vishay Sprague
RFQ
ST330-75T3KI
CAP TANT 330UF 75V 10% AXIAL
Vishay Sprague
RFQ
ST32TH51
COPAL
RFQ
ST33078
in stock
ST
RFQ
ST33172/33172
ST
RFQ
ST330-10033
AVNET
RFQ
ST330S16P0
VISHAY
RFQ
MSMBG5.0A
TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMP1100SCMC
TVS DIODE 90VWM SMB
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
15KP30A-TP
TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.7VC R6
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
824541101
TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
PUSB3AB4Z
TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 5VC 10XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
P6KE13CA-TP
TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC DO15
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
P6KE27CA-TP
TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO15
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
ESDAVLC8-1BT2
TVS DIODE 3VWM SOD882T
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SMBJ36
TVS DIODE 36VWM 61.01VC SMT
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMAJ28A-TR
TVS DIODE 28VWM 59VC SMA
STMicroelectronics
RFQ